Newlyn Market 23rd October 2020

Species
Bass

Blonde Ray

Brill

Cod

Cuckoo Ray

Cuttlefish
Dover Sole

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake
Horse Mackerel
John Dory

Lemon Sole

Ling

Mackerel

Megrim

Monk Or Anglers

Octopus
Pilchard/Sardines
Plaice

Pollack, Lythe

Red Mullet
Saithe, Coal Fish
Sand Sole
Scallops

Sea Breams
Shagreen Ray
Small-Eyed Ray
Smoothhound
Spotted Ray

Squid

Turbot

Whiting

Witch
Grand Total

1%}
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Sum of Kgs Sum of Amount
1.50 13.50
20.90 244.95
110.10 1,235.92
50.10 506.88
20.00 152.00
135.00 505.20
150.50 478.85
122.70 305.83
13.00 19.50
7.20 74.60
25.20 192.00
26.40 197.52
49.40 280.80
4.00 16.80
1.40 2.10
0.70 0.70
100.50 284.20
42.00 118.80
1.50 1.50
73.00 61.10
248.60 460.98
2.30 23.00
21.60 272.80
59.70 763.60
184.80 2,249.40
303.20 3,151.40
143.50 1,220.25
36.80 220.80
20.00 95.60
42.00 84.00
188.00 166.95
28.70 15.32
15.00 69.00
89.60 322.56
115.60 175.83
36.50 18.25
3.10 1.28
1.80 0.90
3.00 0.30
12.40 130.20
87.80 909.78
83.10 763.48
20.00 145.00
17.50 47.58
23.00 230.00
17.50 190.75
42.30 362.00
99.40 324.20
30.40 12.48
2.00 4.80
271.50 607.40
840.50 979.10
95.50 57.30
344.00 329.30
33.50 241.20
91.80 538.76
221.00 890.50
383.00 1,369.15
658.00 1,944.00
220.50 389.40
83.50 850.72
172.60 1,711.30
809.10 6,714.00
155.50 897.95
148.10 625.80
31.00 222.80
170.00 298.00
105.00 33.00
188.00 601.60
70.50 171.95
83.40 192.80
44.90 100.92
22.20 30.18
44.20 225.20
94.30 491.82
203.00 910.70
24.30 55.74
11.70 119.30
13.00 75.80
7.30 11.30
2.60 2.60
1.20 4.20
27.20 79.08
90.00 153.30
0.60 4.80
10.00 14.00
36.00 50.40
15.00 1.50
19.00 30.40
12.30 11.24
24.00 12.00
17.00 8.50
20.00 28.00
2.80 112
209.00 1,761.00
72.00 577.20
20.30 89.05
15.00 128.20
4.40 61.60
4.60 82.80
1.80 19.80
15.40 185.28
13.20 135.60
19.00 35.00
44.00 56.60
6.00 9.60
26.10 12.25
1.00 0.50
9,304.70 42,367.85

Average
9.00

11.72
11.23
10.12
7.60
3.74
3.18
2.49
1.50
10.36
7.62
7.48
5.68
4.20
1.50
1.00
2.83
2.83
1.00
0.84
1.85
10.00
12.63
12.79
12.17
10.39
8.50
6.00
4.78
2.00
0.89
0.53
4.60
3.60
1.52
0.50
0.41
0.50
0.10
10.50
10.36
9.19
7.25
2.72
10.00
10.90
8.56
3.26
0.41
2.40
2.24
1.16
0.60
0.96
7.20
5.87
4.03
3.57
2.95
1.77
10.19
9.91
8.30
577
4.23
7.19
1.75
0.31
3.20
2.44
231
2.25
1.36
5.10
5.22
4.49
2.29
10.20
5.83
1.55
1.00
3.50
291
1.70
8.00
1.40
1.40
0.10
1.60
0.91
0.50
0.50
1.40
0.40
8.43
8.02
4.39
8.55
14.00
18.00
11.00
12.03
10.27
1.84
1.29
1.60
0.47
0.50
4.55



